Race Date
August 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - St. Thomas Vill
Team Score (places):34

109 Libby Castelli

108 Jordan Abigail
112 Elise Martino

111 Anna Martino

110 Caroline Kawiecki
114 Victoria Walsh
113 Zoey Reyes
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Team - St. Benedic Prep
Team Score (places):54

198 Sophia Keenan
203 Maggie Owens
200 Eva Nehring

207 Quinn Urghart
202 Emma Owens
197 Madeline Fleming
204 Kate Radich

206 Reagan Stecz
205 lzzy Shifrin

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

Team - St. Patrick
Team Score (places):59

269 Audrey Luell

265 Ashley Coe

267 Lauren Hamilton
262 Olivia Buccelli
264 Angela Coe

263 Nora Christensen
266 Mollie Gibbons
268 Gigi Jansen
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Team - St. James
Team Score (places):101

295 Natalia Ayala

298 Annie Kate McAndrews
301 Madeline Reddin

297 Emily Lifka

302 Cecelia Whelan
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Results By Time To Run Timing, Inc.

Saint Viator XC - Girls Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:46.0
1 1 12:23.1 12:23.1 0:00.0
4 5 13:22.9 25:46.0 0:59.8
5 10 13:49.6 39:35.6 1:26.5
8 18 14:19.1 53:54.7 1:55.9
16 34 14:55.5  1:08:50.3 2:32.4
(33) (67) 16:25.4  1:25:15.8 4:02.3
(47) (114) 20:42.8  1:45:58.6 8:19.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:29.1
6 6 14:05.2 14:05.2 0:00.0
7 13 14:06.3 28:11.5 0:01.1
9 22 14:21.5 42:33.1 0:16.3
12 34 14:28.2 57:01.4 0:23.0
20 54 15:24.3  1:12:25.7 1:19.1
(26) (80) 15:41.6 1:28:07.4 1:36.4
(27) (107) 15:48.1  1:43:55.5 1:42.9
More Than 7 16:12.1  2:00:07.6 2:06.9
More Than 7 16:15.5 2:16:23.2 2:10.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:20.1
2 2 12:57.2 12:57.2 0:00.0
10 12 14:26.6 27:23.8 1:29.4
13 25 14:30.1 41:53.9 1:32.9
15 40 14:37.4 56:31.4 1:40.2
19 59 15:09.2  1:11:40.7 2:12.0
(23) (82) 15:35.1  1:27:15.8 2:37.9
(30) (112) 15:52.6  1:43:08.5 2:55.4
More Than 7 16:27.6  1:59:36.2 3:30.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:18.3
11 11 14:26.9 14:26.9 0:00.0
17 28 14:59.8 29:26.7 0:32.8
18 46 15:04.7 44:31.5 0:37.8
21 67 15:30.4 1:00:01.9 1:03.4
34 101 16:29.8  1:16:31.7 2:02.8
1 08/24/2018 09:11:12



Race Date

August 18, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - OLW
Team Score (places):135

461
460
459
463
462
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Michaela Jackman
Katie Fitzpatrick
Sarah Firestone
Renata Santinello
Emily Lang

Team - St. Emily
Team Score (places):157

143
134
135
137
133
138
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shannon walsh
Caitie Clarke
Sabrina Di Vito
Carmela Martinez
Mia Bergstrom
Paige Natindim

Team - QAS
Team Score (places):173

409
405
404
407
411
406
415
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Madeline Majewski
Makena Coltoff
Madeleine Braasch
Haley Fitzgerald
Mia Mesch

Nellie Dargis
Madeline Ziemer

Team - St. Gilbert
Team Score (places):183

336
334
335
337
333
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Jeana Roscoe
Abby Hironimus
Anna Nelson
Jilly Schulz
Sofia Day

Saint Viator XC - Girls Varsity

Final Team Results

Team - St. Mary
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 41 Shannon Moser
2 39 Amy Clarke

Results By Time To Run Timing, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:01.8
14 14 14:31.9 14:31.9 0:00.0
22 36 15:33.3 30:05.2 1:01.3
28 64 15:48.6 45:53.9 1:16.7
29 93 15:50.8 1:01:44.7 1:18.8
42 135 18:24.2  1:20:08.9 3:52.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:01.0
3 3 13:15.0 13:15.0 0:00.0
31 34 16:03.6 29:18.7 2:48.5
36 70 17:06.6 46:25.3 3:51.5
43 113 19:08.4 1:05:33.7 5:53.3
44 157 19:31.2  1:25:05.0 6:16.2
(46) (203) 19:48.9 1:44:54.0 6:33.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:02.0
25 25 15:38.6 15:38.6 0:00.0
32 57 16:23.3 32:02.0 0:44.7
37 94 17:23.1 49:25.1 1:44.4
38 132 17:28.6  1:06:53.7 1:49.9
41 173 18:16.5 1:25:10.3 2:37.8
(48) (221) 21:45.6  1:46:55.9 6:07.0
(49) (270) 21:51.3  2:08:47.3 6:12.7
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:28.5
24 24 15:37.9 15:37.9 0:00.0
35 59 17:01.9 32:39.9 1:23.9
39 98 17:30.4 50:10.3 1:52.5
40 138 17:31.4 1:07:41.8 1:53.4
45 183 19:40.9  1:27:22.7 4:02.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:34.3 16:34.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 18:02.1 34:36.5 1:27.8
2 08/24/2018 09:11:13



Race Date
August 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - St. Mary
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 43 Tiffany Washington

Team - St. Theresa
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 51 Maggie Doland
2 52 Ana Fernandez Vant

Team - St. Thomas More
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 81 Frankie Wojtas
2 79 Morgan Lutzow

Team - St. Paul of the Cross
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 117 Brianna Santucci

Team - St. Raymond
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 250 Sophie Vernoski
2 248 Caitlyn Halpin

Team - St. Francis
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 353 Elena Labuda
2 485 Madison Machala

Team - St. Al
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 369 Chloe Krier

Team - Frassati
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 475 Keira Ackerson

Results By Time To Run Timing, Inc.

Saint Viator XC - Girls Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:12.7 56:49.3 5:38.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:08.4 17:08.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:57.1 35:05.6 0:48.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:01.6 16:01.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:03.4 32:05.0 0:01.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:28.9 16:28.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:09.4 20:09.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:53.9 41:03.4 0:44.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:28.9 15:28.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:43.7 31:12.6 0:14.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:24.5 21:24.5 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:45.5 17:45.5 0:00.0
3 08/24/2018 09:11:13



